NBL Meeting Dates 

Third Monday of every month 
Monday 18th January 2016 – Newington Community Centre 10:30-12:00
Monday 15th February 2016 – St Christopher’s Church 18:30-20:00 
Monday 21st March 2016 – St Christopher’s Church 18:30-20:00 
Monday 18th April 2016 - Newington Community Centre 10:30-12:00 
Monday 16th May 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
Monday 20th June 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
Monday 18th July 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
Monday 15th August 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
Monday 19th September 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
Monday 17th October 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
Monday 21st November 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 7th December 2016 - Newington Community Centre 18:30-20:00








